

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(Through Video Conferencing at Srinagar)

OWP No. 1258/2012 in
CRTA No. 13/2012
CRMC No. 174/2012

Sarit Chand Katoch

Petitioner(s)/ Appellant(s)

Through: -

None.

V/s

State through Home Department and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: -

None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge.

ORDER

28.08.2020

None appears. Await appearance. Adjourned.

List again on 22.10.2020.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

Srinagar

August 28th, 2020

"Ishaq"